UNOFFICIAL COPY

OUIT CLAIM DEED

THE GRANTOR(S):

Mr and Mrs Gary Goland

3628 Heritage Drive

Northbrook, IL 60062

BELLA GOLAND, married to Gary M. Goland of the Village of Northbrook, County of Cook, State of Illinois for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS and other valuable consideration, in hand paid does by these presents Grant Sell and convey unto:

GARY M. GOLAND and BELLA GOLAND, husband and wife, not as tenants in common, nor as joint tenants, but as tenants by the entirety.

CUO3-OGIIX
PRAIBLE TITLE

41314967

Doc#: 0413145067
Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00
Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Cook County Records 2 AM Pg: 1 of 2 Date: 05/10/2004 10:25 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Grantee's: Address: 3628 Herita Drive, Northbrook, IL 60062 the following described property situated in Cook County, Illinois, to-wit:

LOT 6 IN GARDEN COURT SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

LLINOIS				
	0			
•	4			
	C			
This document is exempt under the provision	is of Paragraph E. Secti	or, 4 of the Real Est	ate Transfer Tax Act.	
Signed: Bella Golow	71	4-5-04	· ·	
Property Identification Number: 04-07-401-0	45-0 <u>0</u> 00		•	
Address Of Real Estate: 3628 Heritage Driv	e, Northbrook, IL 600	062		
Dated: 4-5	- 04	C		•
Bello Golgued	(SEAL)		TŚ	(SEAL)
BELLA GOLAND			Ox	,
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss.				
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for				
GOLAND personally known to me to be the a before me this day in person, and acknowledge				
free and voluntary act, for the u			"OFFICIAL SEAL"	, ,
•	• •	1	DAVID KRAMER	. }
Given under my hand and offical seal, this	4/6/64	Mille	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO!)6}
Commission Expires:	1/7/		Notar	ry Public
This instrument prepared by: IRA MOLTZ,	ተያሰበ WIT I ETE ነው። A I	OT INCOMINATE A		,J x uo me
MAIL TO:		BSEQUENT TAX B		

Mr and Mrs Gary Goland

3628 Heritage Drive

Northbrook, IL 60062

0413145067 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE --OT--STRINGHT BY ASSIGNOR AND ASSIGNEE

The granter or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or Assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois Corporation or foreign componention authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other estity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other estity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the Stary of Illinois.

Detect: 4/5/04

Signature: Bella Golow

Subscribed and smain or before me by the said Grantor this

04 day of

Notary Public

"OFFICIA'L SEAL"

DAVID KRAMER

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/26/2006

The grantee or his agent efficies and verifies that the sine of the grantee sheem on the deed or hesignment of beneficial interest is a land trust is either a meteral person, an Illinois Corporation of foreign corporation enthorized to do business or acquire and hold title to pial estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire to do business or acquire entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to pial estate units the laws of the State of Illinois.

Deted: 4/5/04.

Signature:

Creates or 1500

Subscribed and succe to before me by the said Grantes this

day of _

Notary Public

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

DAVID KRAMER

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/26/2006

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdements for the Title office and of a Class X misdements for the Title office and of a Class X misdements for its equal of the concerning

Dittach to deed or ARI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if ements under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tox Act.]